
T£LETYP£ CORPORATION 
Skokie, Illinois, U.S.A. 

FIGURE 

37 ANSWER &ACK (YA&) 

PARTS 
• 

CONTENTS PAGE 

1 Fff<I Mochoniom ond 011-NOffl'OI Switch 2 
2 ao .. ond COYer 3 

Numerical Index 4 

01966 by Teletype Corporation. 
All rights r•erved. 
Printed in U.S.A . 

• 

SECTION .S7-4-325-800TC 
Issue l, December, 1967 

Pogo I 



SECTION 57""325-800IC' 

®-o • 
Q)3599/ / -@-- ~308,120 

a>2191 / 
@7002 

---
---

151637 :-1 
1107'3_. 

--

125011 -®-' -

3ll762~ . "t 

©·--

, , , 
' , ' . , 

' 

, , , 

~<1>151632 

' ' ~-<1>2191 ' 

' ' , 
' , 

©Port of-311758 Magn•t Af.1....-.bly 
(1) Port of 311760 Switch ~cket Auembly 
(I) Part of 308418 Coble Autfflbly 

FIGURE 1. FEED MECHANISM AND OFF-NORMAL SWITCH 

• 



. 

151632--, 

2191--♦ 

1002--~ 

' 

, --77 
•=•~ -----1 

• 

151722--, 

' 107116-· 

156656 '-a2,1,y 

184149 

-

<i>Port of 311759 COt'ltoct Block Auernbly 

' • 

FIGURE 2. 8ASE ANO COVER 

• 

ISS 1, SECTION S74-325-800TC 

' ®-16099 
' •-2191 

A-1s1631 



SECTION S74-325-800TC 

Port 
NUfllber 

290M 
2191 
3598 
3599 
~ 
36-46 
7002 
8330 -I 55018 

76099 
76422 
81731 
82Q4 
16772 

17638 
91)189 
90791 
1'4693 

107116 
107398 
101199 
110743 
119743 
125011 
151626 

Description ond 
Page Nvmb« 

Coil, Magnet 2 
Wo#ter, Lode. 2, 3 
Nut, 6-40 Hex 2 
Nut, 4-40 Hex 2 
Wosh«, Lodt 2 
W,_.e,, Locli: 3 
Wr:JJJh.r, Flot 2, 3 
WosJ.•, Flot 3 
Sp,i09 3 
Sp,i09 2 
Washer, Flot 3 
Sprirv 3 
Spri,v 2 
Terminal 3 
Screw, 6•-tCI Eccentric 
Shoulder 2 
Screw, 2-56 x 3/32 Rd 2 
Wosher, Flot 3 
Wosher, LOQ 2 
Wide, Felt 2 
Wosher, Lodi; 3 
hrminol 3 
Wide, Feh 2 
W<Hh«, lodt 2 
GtOffll'Mt, Rubb.r 3 
Wash•, Flot 2 
T et'fflinol 2 

Port 
Number 

IS1630 
151631 
151632 
151637 
151722 
151m 
154698 
156'50 
156632 
1$6656 
156768 
158859 
190823 
190824 
190826 
190828 
180829 
l808,l2 
180854 
181653 
182537 
1826.u 
184149 
192271 
195723 
197025 
304689 
308400 

NUMERICAL INDEX 

Description end 
Pav• NVM>er 

Screw, 6--10 x I/◄ Hex 2 
Screw, 6-40 x 5/16 Hex 3 
Screw, 6-«) x 3/8 Ho 2, 3 
Screw, 4.....0 x V◄ Fil 2 
Screw, 6--40 • 3/16 Hex 3 , 
Screw, 4-40 x 11/M Hex 2 
Wick, Felt 2 
s,,......, 2•56 x 1/2 Fil 2 
Sc:rew, 6.....0 x 13/32 Hex 3 
J...,.,, 2-3/4" Blad< 3 
Sc,....,, 8•32 x 9/32 tt .. 3 
Post, Spring 2 
alodc, Contoct 3 
Contact, Common 3 
lever, Oetent 3 
Powl, Feed 2 
Screw, 4-40 Shoulder 2 
Spoce.r, . 050'" Thie 3 
e.-oc. 3 
Oiodt 2 
Terminal, lob Type 2 
Terminal, Receptocl• Type 2 
Orum, Answer Boele 3 
Plat•, Nut 3 
Plat•, WentificQtion 2 
Stop 3 
Plote, Clamp 3 
Cower 3 

• 

Port 
Nuni>er 

308401 
308402 
308403 
308404 
308405 
308406 
306407 
308416 
308418 
308419 
308"20 
308421 
308423 
310039 
311755 
311758 
311759 
311760 
311761 
311762 

311763 
311764 
311765 
311767 
311768 
311772 
312912 

D•JCription oncl 
P09e Number 

Brocket 2, 3 
&rocket 2 
Plote 2 
Core, MauMt 2 
Boil, Fud 2 
Annotur• w/Olsk 2 
C ontoct, Wi r• 3 
Rino, "O" 2 
Coble Assembly 2 
8-rodc:et, Switch 2 
6rocbt, Sp,i,_g 2 
Sprll'IQ 2 
Guide 2 
Actuator, Switch 2 
Plote, Nut 2 
Magnet A1Hmbly 2 
Block A1Hmbly, Contoct 3 
Brocket Auembly, Switch 2 
Screw, Eccentric 2 
Sleeve 9/64 10 x 11/16 141 
lnsuloH"(il 2 
Mount, Vlbrot Ion 2 
Plote, Mounting 3 
Diode 2 
Switch 2 
Retolner, Sprinv 2 
Spring 3 
Connector,. IS Pt Plug Type 2 


